
Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Neto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1IV TORNEO VOLVO BALPERSATorneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-09-19

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(17:23)40VENTAS PEREZ, Andre1 Federación Gall 29,7 33

(20:18)38MOSTEIRIN T, Alfredo Christian2 Federación Gall 8,7 11

(21:16)37ZARATE PEREZ, Ricardo3 LUGO 6,9 9

(16:20)36FERREIRO CENDAN, Jesus4 LUGO 12,6 16

(19:17)36CUPEIRO E, Maria Jesus5 LUGO 15,8 19

(19:16)35ZARATE MOYA, Ricardo6 LUGO 18,3 23

(19:16)35QUINDOS LINDIN, Juan Carlos7 LUGO 18,7 23

(16:18)34VAZQUEZ RIO, Eduardo8 LUGO 6,2 8

(19:15)34VEIGA FREIRE, Teresa9 LUGO 14,9 18

(15:18)33ALVAREZ LLANA, Juan Manuel10 Federación Gall 14,2 18

(17:16)33LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ, Antonio11 LUGO 20,0 25

(18:15)33ACCION MALLO, Alvaro12 PADERNE 24,1 30

(15:17)32ALVAREZ N, Jaime Alberto13 LUGO 5,9 8

(19:13)32MARTINEZ DAPENA, Alberto14 LUGO 12,0 15

(15:17)32ESCUDERO VIGIL, Carlos15 LUGO 18,9 23

(18:14)32RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, Laura16 LUGO 20,0 24

(15:16)31RABADE C, Jose Manuel17 LUGO 8,5 11

(15:16)31ANSEDE LOPEZ, Jose Carlos18 LUGO 11,4 14

(11:20)31GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Andres19 LUGO 19,6 24

(15:15)30VIZCAINO LOPEZ, Manuel20 LUGO 6,7 9

(14:16)30SOMOZA VILA, Ignacio21 LUGO 11,3 14

(17:13)30FERNANDEZ S, Jose Julio22 LUGO 18,1 23

(15:15)30ALFAYA PIÑEIRO, Manuel23 BAL MONDARIZ 19,7 24

(12:17)29PAZ NIEBLA, Adriano24 LUGO 21,1 26

(13:15)28ARIAS V, Jose Antonio25 LUGO 10,5 13

(12:16)28RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, Fernando26 LUGO 12,6 16

(15:12)27SALAZAR BELOQUI, Ignacio27 LUGO 13,9 17

(14:13)27RIVAS PENELAS, Jose Manuel28 LUGO 17,2 21

(11:16)27LAGE PEREZ, Juan Carlos29 LUGO 35,0 33

(10:16)26RODRIGUEZ L, Jesus Manuel30 LUGO 12,0 15

(13:13)26MASEDA FELPETO, Luis31 LUGO 32,4 33

(11:14)25BELDA ROCA, Luis Alfredo32 VILLA DE MADRID 18,4 23

(10:14)24PEREZ LOPEZ, Luis Angel33 LUGO 10,3 13

(9:15)24SUAREZ D, Domingo Antonio34 HERCULES 15,7 20

(10:14)24PENA PUENTES, Jose Luis35 Federación Gall 22,9 28

(12:11)23LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, Juan Jose36 LUGO 13,2 17

(11:10)21ESQUIVEL M, Nestor Anibal37 LUGO 14,6 18

(9:10)19SENIN VAZQUEZ, Jorge38 MIÑO 36,0 33

(11:1)12TRINIDAD PEREZ, Oscar39 LUGO 9,7 12

VALCARCEL ARIAS, Jose LUGO 9,8 12 No Presentado
PRIETO FERNANDEZ, Enrique LUGO 15,7 20 No Presentado
LOPEZ LAMA, Jose Pedro BAL GUITIRIZ 34,9 33 No Presentado
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Pos. Nombre Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
Juego

Stabl.
Bruto

Ida/
Vuelta

deDía 1 1IV TORNEO VOLVO BALPERSATorneo:

Campo: GOLF LUGO Fecha: 2015-09-19

ASC: 0
Calif.HCP : Si

(16:12)28ZARATE PEREZ, Ricardo1 LUGO 6,9 9

(14:13)27MOSTEIRIN T, Alfredo Christian2 Federación Gall 8,7 11

(12:14)26VAZQUEZ RIO, Eduardo3 LUGO 6,2 8

(12:13)25ALVAREZ N, Jaime Alberto4 LUGO 5,9 8

(9:12)21FERREIRO CENDAN, Jesus5 LUGO 12,6 16

(10:11)21RABADE C, Jose Manuel6 LUGO 8,5 11

(10:11)21VIZCAINO LOPEZ, Manuel7 LUGO 6,7 9

(11:8)19CUPEIRO E, Maria Jesus8 LUGO 15,8 19

(11:8)19MARTINEZ DAPENA, Alberto9 LUGO 12,0 15

(9:10)19ANSEDE LOPEZ, Jose Carlos10 LUGO 11,4 14

(8:10)18SOMOZA VILA, Ignacio11 LUGO 11,3 14

(8:9)17QUINDOS LINDIN, Juan Carlos12 LUGO 18,7 23

(7:9)16ALVAREZ LLANA, Juan Manuel13 Federación Gall 14,2 18

(10:6)16VEIGA FREIRE, Teresa14 LUGO 14,9 18

(6:10)16ARIAS V, Jose Antonio15 LUGO 10,5 13

(5:10)15RODRIGUEZ GOLPE, Fernando16 LUGO 12,6 16

(6:8)14ESCUDERO VIGIL, Carlos17 LUGO 18,9 23

(8:6)14ZARATE MOYA, Ricardo18 LUGO 18,3 23

(4:10)14RODRIGUEZ L, Jesus Manuel19 LUGO 12,0 15

(8:5)13FERNANDEZ S, Jose Julio20 LUGO 18,1 23

(7:6)13LATORRE DOMINGUEZ, Juan Jose21 LUGO 13,2 17

(5:8)13PEREZ LOPEZ, Luis Angel22 LUGO 10,3 13

(6:6)12ALFAYA PIÑEIRO, Manuel23 BAL MONDARIZ 19,7 24

(5:6)11ACCION MALLO, Alvaro24 PADERNE 24,1 30

(6:5)11LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ, Antonio25 LUGO 20,0 25

(7:4)11RODRIGUEZ CAMINO, Laura26 LUGO 20,0 24

(6:5)11SALAZAR BELOQUI, Ignacio27 LUGO 13,9 17

(3:7)10VENTAS PEREZ, Andre28 Federación Gall 29,7 33

(2:8)10GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Andres29 LUGO 19,6 24

(3:6)9PAZ NIEBLA, Adriano30 LUGO 21,1 26

(2:6)8SUAREZ D, Domingo Antonio31 HERCULES 15,7 20

(5:3)8ESQUIVEL M, Nestor Anibal32 LUGO 14,6 18

(2:5)7BELDA ROCA, Luis Alfredo33 VILLA DE MADRID 18,4 23

(3:4)7RIVAS PENELAS, Jose Manuel34 LUGO 17,2 21

(3:3)6PENA PUENTES, Jose Luis35 Federación Gall 22,9 28

(6:0)6TRINIDAD PEREZ, Oscar36 LUGO 9,7 12

(2:3)5MASEDA FELPETO, Luis37 LUGO 32,4 33

(2:3)5LAGE PEREZ, Juan Carlos38 LUGO 35,0 33

(0:1)1SENIN VAZQUEZ, Jorge39 MIÑO 36,0 33

LOPEZ LAMA, Jose Pedro BAL GUITIRIZ 34,9 33 No Presentado
PRIETO FERNANDEZ, Enrique LUGO 15,7 20 No Presentado
VALCARCEL ARIAS, Jose LUGO 9,8 12 No Presentado
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